:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9638600

Aug 01, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 301,206 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1395952 - 0.018326228 ETH®
58.03 USD

2 1395953 - 0.018317295 ETH®
58.00 USD

3 1395954 - 0.064120918 ETH®
203.05 USD

4 1395955 - 0.018810087 ETH®
59.56 USD

S 1395956 - 0.018847475 ETH®
59.68 USD

6 1395957 - 0.018590287 ETH&®
58.87 USD

7 1395958 - 0.018406861 ETH®
58.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9638600
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/301206
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395952
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395953
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395954
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395955
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395956
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395957
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395958

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1395959

1395960

1395961

1395962

1395963

1395964

1395965

1395966

1395967

Validator Id

164828

Amount

- 0.018430450
58.36 USD

- 0.018565014
58.79 USD

- 0.018606937
58.92 USD

- 0.01837639%4
58.19 USD

- 0.018605592
58.92 USD

- 0.018581597
58.84 USD

- 0.018459763
58.45 USD

- 0.018784194
59.48 USD

- 0.018728564
59.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045695276
144.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395959
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395960
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395961
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395962
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395963
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395964
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395965
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395966
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1395967
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/164828

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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